Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for January 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3lst 15:30 Lingfield [Noble Gift 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 55.63
(A.W)

Single 31st 14:55 Lingfield |Brigliadoro 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 60.63
(A.W)

Single 31st 14:25 Sandown|Grumeti 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 63.63

Single 31st 14:25 Sandown|Champagne 3.50 3.00 Fell -3.00 66.63

\West
Single 31st 13:15 Sandown|Jollyallan 3.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 69.63
Single 3lst 12:40 Sandown|The Saint 3.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 72.63
James

Single 30th 16:05 Fourovakind 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 75.63
Chepstow

Single 30th 15:55 Catterick |Waltz Darling 4.33 5.00 Not Available 58.13

Single 30th 15:10 Lingfield [Steady Major 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 58.13
(A.W)

Single 30th 14:55 Head Spin 4.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 63.13
Chepstow

Single 30th 14:20 Mackerye End 2.75 5.00 Win 8.75 68.13
Chepstow

Single 29th 15:50 Khazium 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 59.38
Towcester

Single 29th 15:00 Luv U 4.00 3.00 Win 9.00 62.38
Southwell Whatever
(A.W)

Single 29th 14:30 Saffire Song 12.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 53.38
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 28th 18:45 Kempton |Showtime 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 56.38
(A.W) Blues

Single 28th 15:40 Willie Wag Tail 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 59.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 15:30 Leicester|St Johns Point 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 64.38

Single 28th 15:20 Scimon 4.33 3.00 Unseated Rider -3.00 67.38
Newcastle Templar

Single 28th 14:20 Beeves 6.00 3.00 Win 15.00 70.38
Newcastle

Single 27th 16:00 Taunton |Milosam 3.25 5.00 Fell -5.00 55.38

Single 27th 14:10 Abi Scarlet 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 60.38
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:40 Offshore 5.00 3.00 Non-runner 65.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 17:10 The Blue Dog 34.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 65.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 16:00 Brunette'Sonly 4.33 3.00 Win 10.00 68.38
Plumpton

Single 26th 14:30 Home For Tea 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 58.38
Plumpton

Single 26th 14:15 Ludlow |Danisa 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 61.38

Single 25th 15:00 Beatabout The 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 64.38
Sedgefield Bush

Single 25th 14:45 Fiscal Focus 41.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 54.38
Leopardstown

Single 25th 14:25 Sir Mangan 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 57.38
Sedgefield

Single 24th 15:45 Lingfield |Dusty Blue 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 32.38
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(A.W)
Single 24th 15:35 Reve De Sivola 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 37.38
Cheltenham
Single 24th 15:25 Uttoxeter|Winston 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 42.38
Churchill
Single 24th 15:10 Lingfield |Maverick Wave 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 22.38
(A.W)
Single 24th 14:15 Uttoxeter|Bladoun 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 2.38
Single 24th 14:05 Analifet 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.38
Doncaster
Single 24th 13:30 De Boitron 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 12.38
Doncaster
Single 24th 12:40 Karezak 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 17.38
Cheltenham
Single 23rd 17:15 Spiritoftomintou 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.38
Wolverhampto ||
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 15:40 Lingfield |Tinkers Kiss 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 27.38
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:25 Ayr Sealous Scout 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 30.38
Single 23rd 14:55 Ayr Circus Star 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 33.38
Single 23rd 12:35 Leo Luna 5.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 10.88
Doncaster
Single 22nd 19:40 Valid Reason 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 15.88
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:10 Heska 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 20.88
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:00 Nellie The 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 23.88
Fakenham Elegant
Single 22nd 15:30 Moneymix 4.00 3.00 Win 9.00 26.88
Fakenham
Single 22nd 15:10 Lysander The 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 17.88
Southwell Greek
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:30 Frontier Spirit 5.50 3.00 Refused -3.00 20.88
Fakenham
Single 22nd 14:15 Gowran |Cause Of 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 23.88
Park Causes
Single 22nd 13:40 Come Uppence 2.00 5.00 Win 5.00 26.88
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 18:30 Kempton |Volunteer Point 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 21.88
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:05 Lingfield |Bertie Blu Boy 4.00 3.00 Win 9.00 26.88
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:10 Catterick |Vasco D'Ycy 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 17.88
Single 21st 15:00 Lingfield |Smoky Hill 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 20.88
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:20 Ayr Island Heights 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 25.88
Single 21st 14:10 Catterick |Tango De 2.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 30.88
Juilley
Single 21st 13:15 Ayr Asuncion 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 35.88
Single 21st 13:00 Catterick |Desilvano 2.10 5.00 Win 5.50 40.88
Single 21st 12:40 Ayr Premier Grand 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 35.38
Cru
Single 20th 16:00 Leicester|Ball Hopper 3.00 3.00 Not Available 40.38
Single 20th 15:35 Bedloe's Island 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 40.38
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 13:40 Bennys Well 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 43.38
\Wetherby
Single 19th 16:10 Mr Sundowner 26.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 46.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 15:40 Persona Grata 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 49.38
\Wolverhampto

n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 15:20 Exeter |Ulis De Vassy 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.38
Single 18th 15:35 Kempton|Boom The 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 59.38
(A.W) Groom
Single 17th 15:40 Naas Five O'Clock 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 64.38
Tea
Single 17th 15:25 Taunton |Whispering 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 67.38
Harry
Single 17th 15:25 Taunton |Crafty Roberto 26.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 58.38
Single 17th 15:00 Ascot Sprinter Sacre 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.38
Single 17th 14:50 Taunton |Daveron 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 66.38
Single 17th 14:40 Haydock |Carraig Mor 2.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 69.38
Single 17th 14:35 Lingfield |Melvin The 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 74.38
(A.W) Grate
Single 17th 13:55 Naas \Wounded 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 79.38
Warrior
Single 17th 13:30 Haydock |Qewy 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 61.38
Single 17th 13:15 Ascot Kings Lad 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 64.38
Single 17th 12:40 Ascot Golden Doyen 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55.38
Single 16th 19:05 Dundalk |Elusive In Paris 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 60.38
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:35 Dundalk |Ace Of Arts 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 63.38
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:15 Biting Bullets 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 66.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 14:55 Lingfield |Noble Gift 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 69.38
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:45 Man With Van 6.00 3.00 Non-runner - 46.88
Musselburgh
Single 15th 18:40 Off The Pulse 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 46.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 17:00 Elhaam 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 49.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 15:40 Quite By 7.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 52.88
\Wincanton Chance
Single 15th 15:10 Chesil Beach 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 55.88
\Wincanton Boy
Single 15th 14:45 Thurles |Texas Jack 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 58.88
Single 15th 14:25 Ludlow |Ballyhollow 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 61.88
Single 15th 14:15 Market |Rock Relief 21.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 53.63
Rasen
Single 15th 14:05 Opening 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 56.63
\Wincanton Batsman
Single 14th 16:00 Newbury |King Kayf 29.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 59.63
Single 14th 16:00 Newbury At First Light 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 62.63
Single 14th 13:45 Newbury |Mountain King 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 65.63
Single 14th 13:10 Newbury |Shimba Hills 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 68.63
Single 13th 15:50 Shinooki 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 71.63
Fakenham
Single 12th 16:55 Cape Cay 2.63 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 54.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 16:05 Maccabees 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 57.13
Plumpton
Single 12th 15:05 Tigre D'Aron 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 60.13
Plumpton
Single 12th 14:55 Haaf A 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 63.13
\Wolverhampto [Sixpence
n (A.W)
Single 11th 15:30 Champagne 2.20 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 66.13
Fairyhouse James
Single 11th 15:10 Kelso Deep Resolve 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 69.13
Single 11th 14:50 Prince Of Paris 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 72.13
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:10 Kelso Spirit Oscar 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 75.13




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 10th 14:35 Lingfield |Alfred 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.13
(A.W) Hutchinson

Single 10th 14:10 Kempton |Balder Succes 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 83.13

Single 10th 13:55 Warwick |Grand Vision 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.13

Single 10th 13:50 On The 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 83.13
Punchestown |Shannon

Single 10th 13:20 Warwick |Great Link 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 88.13

Single 10th 13:10 Horizontal 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 93.13
\Wetherby Speed

Single 9th 19:05 Dundalk |Togoville 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 88.13
(A.W)

Single 9th 18:45 Grey's Angel 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 78.13
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 9th 17:45 Double 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 83.13
\Wolverhampto [Discount
n (A.W)

Single 9th 15:05 Gores Island 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 86.13
Huntingdon

Single 9th 14:50 Lingfield |Artemis 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 89.13
(A.W)

Single 9th 14:40 Fredo 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 92.13
Doncaster

Single 9th 14:05 Highland 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 97.13
Doncaster Retreat

Single 8th 15:50 Josie Joe 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 91.88
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 8th 14:50 Candesta 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 96.88
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 8th 13:40 Catterick |Tough Trade 7.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 99.88

Single 8th 12:50 Shawkantango 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 102.88
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 15:30 Ludlow |Auldthunder 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 107.88

Single 7th 15:10 Taunton |Bladoun 3.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 110.88

Single 7th 14:30 Ludlow |Kingsmere 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 113.88

Single 7th 14:00 Ludlow |Citizenship 3.50 3.00 Non-runner - 116.88

Single 7th 13:20 Lingfield |Les Gar Gan 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 116.88
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:30 1zzini 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 106.89
Sedgefield

Single 6th 14:00 Prince 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 109.89
Sedgefield Blackthorn

Single 6th 13:50 Justice First 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 112.89
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 15:00 Lord Wishes 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 115.89
Musselburgh

Single 5th 14:30 Ballythomas 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 118.89
Musselburgh

Single 5th 14:10 Lingfield |Clara Peggotty 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 121.89

Single 4th 14:40 Pearl Nation 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 124.89
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 13:20 Sail By The 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 129.89
Plumpton Sea

Single 4th 13:00 Naas Fine Rightly 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 132.89

Single 3rd 14:25 Sandown|Jolly's Cracked 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 135.89

It

Single 3rd 12:30 No Deal 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 138.89
Newcastle

Single 3rd 12:10 Sandown|Norse Light 6.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 141.89

Single 2nd 17:45 Cousin Khee 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 144.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 14:30 Art Dzeko 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 147.89

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:15 Ffos Las |Ballydague 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 150.89

Lady

Single 2nd 13:55 \Westminster 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 153.89
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:25 Toto Skyllachy 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 149.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:10 Ffos Las |Victory Gunner 9.00 3.00 Carried Out - -3.00 152.75

Single 2nd 12:20 Shades Of Silk 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 155.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:30 Exeter |Third Act 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 158.75

Single 1st 15:20 Fly Vinnie 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 163.75
Musselburgh

Single 1st 15:15 Street Artist 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 141.25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:05 Silsol 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 127.5
Cheltenham

Single 1st 15:00 Caballo De 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 132.5
Fakenham Marcus

Single 1st 14:50 Catterick |Quicuyo 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 137.5

Single 1st 14:40 Woolfall 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 142.5
Southwell Sovereign
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:25 Minstrels 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 72.5
Fakenham Gallery

Single 1st 14:05 Tolly 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 47.5
Southwell McGuiness
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:30 Red Stripes 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 52.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:20 Little Jon 17.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 175
Cheltenham

Single 1st 12:40 Murtys Delight 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 225
Fakenham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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